



Product Quotation

Quotation Number: HMM-04041

Date: 2017-06-23 10:31:51

Ship to	Bobcat Dealer	ORDERS TO BE PLACED WITH: Contract Holder/Manufacturer
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE 4250 NW 10 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309	MICHAEL Bobcat of Broward,Pompano Beach,FL 1108 HAMMONDVILLE ROAD POMPANO BEACH FL 33069-2930 Phone: (954) 763-9880 Fax: (954) 784-8752 -----	Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company 250 E Beaton Dr, PO Box 6000 West Fargo, ND 58078 Phone: 701-241-8719 Fax: 701-280-7860 Contact: Heather Messmer Heather.Messmer@doosan.com

Description	Part No	Qty	Price Ea.	Total
A770 T4 Bobcat All-Wheel Steer Loader	M0287	2	\$45,649.80	\$91,299.60
92 HP Turbo Tier 4 Diesel Engine	Instrumentation: Hourmeter, Engine Temperature & Fuel			
2-Speed Travel	Gauges, Warning Lights			
Air Intake Heater (Automatically Activated)	Lift Arm Support			
Auxiliary Hydraulics: Variable Flow	Lift Path: Vertical			
Backup Alarm	Lights, Front & Rear			
Bob-Tach	Operator Cab			
Bobcat Interlock Control System (BICS)	Includes: Adjustable Suspension Seat, Dome Light,			
Controls: Joystick Style with Hand Lever and Foot Pedal for	Electrical Power Port, Top & Rear Windows, Seat Bar, 3-			
Engine Speed Control	Point Seat Belt			
Dual Steering Modes:	Roll Over Protective Structure (ROPS) meets SAE-J1040			
All-Wheel Steer Mode	& ISO 3471			
Skid-Steer Mode	Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS) meets SAE-			
Enclosed Cab with Air Conditioning & Heat	J1043 & ISO 3449, Level I; (Level II is available through			
Engine/Hydraulic Systems Shutdown	Bobcat Parts)			
Horn	Parking Brake: Spring Applied, Pressure Released			
	(SAPR)			
	Power Bob-Tach			
	Tires: 12-16.5, 12 PR, Bobcat Heavy Duty			
	Warranty: 12 Months, Unlimited Hours			
A91 Option Package	M0287-P01-A91	2	\$5,925.50	\$11,851.00
High Flow Hydraulics	Deluxe Instrument Panel			
Sound Reduction	Keyless Start			
Hydraulic Bucket Positioning	Attachment Control Kit			
	Cab Accessories Package			
Super Float Tires	M0287-R09-C06	2	\$617.40	\$1,234.80
NAGS Strobe	M0287-R16-C03	2	\$221.50	\$443.00
Side Light Kit	7256348	2	\$299.00	\$598.00
80" C/I Heavy Duty Bucket	6726344	2	\$1,166.60	\$2,333.20
--- Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 80"	6718008	2	\$170.61	\$341.22
	Total for these 2 Machines			\$108,100.82
Description	Part No	Qty	Price Ea.	Total
Pallet Fork Frame, Heavy Duty	7109332	1	\$874.00	\$874.00
--- 48" Pallet Fork Teeth	6541518	1	\$418.00	\$418.00
	Total for these items			\$1,292.00
Total of Items Quoted				\$109,392.82
Dealer Assembly Charges				\$98.00
Quote Total - US dollars				\$109,490.82

Notes:

***Prices per the Florida State Contract #22101000-15-1 (Construction).**
Contract Period thru: 06-30-2018
***Terms Net 30 Days. Credit cards accepted.**
***FOB: Destination within the 48 Contiguous States.**
***Delivery: 60 days from ARO.**
***State Sales Taxes apply. IF Tax Exempt, please include Tax Exempt Certificate with signed Order.**
***TID# 38-0425350**
****Orders Must be Placed with: Clark Equipment Company, dba Bobcat Company, Govt Sales, 250 E Beaton Dr, PO Box 6000, West Fargo, ND 58078.***

Customer Acceptance:

Purchase Order: _____

Authorized Signature:

Print: _____ Sign: _____ Date: _____